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STATE BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

. Mr. PRASIL MANGATTU KUZHIYIL

Date :

04-11-24

* MANGATTU KUZHIYIL HOUSE,P C PALAM POST,KAKKUR, NARIKKUNI VIA,Kozhikode, KERALA-673585.

: KAKKODI

: 67214715090

: 77082578905

. prasilmk779@gmail.com

: SBINO070858

: 673002923

: 821029.790 CR

Uncleared Balance : 0.000 CR
Account Description : REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT Currency INR

Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lr;eque Debit Credit Balance
UPI/CR/458417014278/NIJAS C

05-08-24 05-08-24 P/SBIN/nijascp916/UP| 000000 - 50000.00 CR | 452465.69 CR

05-08-24 05-08-24 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 000000 - 200000.00 CR 652465.69 CR
UPI/CR/421891468346/Muhamm

05-08-24 05-08-24 ed/SBIN/muhammedja/UP 000000 - 3000.00 CR | 655465.69 CR

INB IMPS/421817977075/IDF-
05-08-24 05-08-24 XX736-UNIMONI /ModulePay 000000 - 1.00 CR 655466.69 CR
UPI/DR/421893615130/BIJU

05-08-24 05-08-24 C/YESB/paytmgrixg/UP| 000000 50.00 DR - 655416.69 CR
UPI/DR/421893675337/ABDUL

05-08-24 05-08-24 KH/YESB/q040385485/UP| 000000 58.00 DR - 655358.69 CR
UPI/DR/421899878739/NASEEH 40000.00 DR

05-08-24 05-08-24 K P/CNRB/kpnaseeh8-/UPI 000000 - 615358.69 CR
UPI/CR/421994582214/NASEEH

06-08-24 06-08-24 JFDRL/kpnaseeh8@/UPI 000000 - 40000.00 CR | 655358.69 CR
UPI/CR/421941559926/NASEEH

06-08-24 06-08-24 KP/KLGB/kpnaseeh8-/UPI 000000 - 5000.00 CR | 660358.69 CR
UPI/DR/421919720496/MANNAT,|

06-08-24 06-08-24 H /YESB/q603987866/UPI 000000 120.00 DR - 660238.69 CR

06-08-24 06-08-24 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 000000 - 95000.00 CR | 755238.69 CR
UPI/CR/421979771866/ANANTH

06-08-24 06-08-24 AK/EDRL/ananthu917/UPI 000000 - 38000.00 CR | 793238.69 CR
UPI/CR/421902351104/NASEEH

06-08-24 06-08-24 JFDRL/kpnaseeh8@/UPI 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 803238.69 CR
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06-08-24 06-08-24 Uiggggﬁggi?ﬁfgﬁ%ﬁf 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 813238.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 |YPV Dggsz/fyfﬁffft%éTShaN 000000 | 100.00 DR - 813138.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 |YPV Dgls“éltiii‘rﬁfft?{j’(JL;ﬁ‘Sha/Y 000000 90.00 DR - 813048.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 |YPV Dgls“éltiizrigffti‘}(};ﬁ‘sr‘a/\( 000000 10.00 DR - 813038.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 Ag,\'\f'S?TAsH 70}?%2?”%85 ! 000000  P0000-00 DR - 793038.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP'L?fé“s@iiifrﬁgfgﬁﬁes“ 000000 96.00 DR - 792942.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 Ui'é?géﬁ/fgfr?géﬁgmsls' 000000  [0000-00 DR - 782942.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 U;ggg’gﬁ%i?ﬂ:;gg 3530 000000  [9500-00 DR - 733442.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UngﬁZ%gi?ggfggg%gg‘;“ 000000 - 3500.00 CR | 736942.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 ATX'DSVA,\?H 975K%Z'\'HAIEP;§E NI ooppog  [PO000-00 DR - 716942.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 INB Friend 000000 10.00 DR - 716932.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 INB Friend 000000 4003??0'00 - 316932.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 SB'YBZ42201?;,2A4|02437952763' 000000 | 500.00 DR - 316432.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 |YP gggﬁ?ﬂ?ﬁiﬁgﬁ%gf‘s €| oooooo  [PO000-00DR - 266432.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 ADCVEI)I\'\Z'OO“O&OOSZ'\:_'AIE(')KDK;N'KL 000000 - 1500.00 CR | 267932.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 ADCVEI)I\'\Z'OO“O&OOS)Z'\:_'AIE(')KDK;N'KL 000000 - 8000.00 CR | 275932.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 |UPY 35&4552;2@?%3566{/%?EEH 000000  [0000-00 DR - 235932.69 CR
08-08-24 os-08-24 |UPV ggﬁg&%ﬁﬁg}?ﬁ% '/“UKF?IHAY 000000 | 500.00 DR - 235432.69 CR
08-08-24 08-08-24 PMJJBY#ggzg%égg'% CIF: 000000 | 436.00 DR - 234996.69 CR
08-08-24 08-08-24 ULTé,?fé“Széltgiﬁﬁzlegfl\gﬁIS 000000 | 370.00 DR - 234626.69 CR
08-08-24 08-08-24 ADCVSWO“O&OOS’Z'\"_'AIE(')KDK;N'KL 000000 - 2500.00 CR | 237126.69 CR
08-08-24 08-08-24 UP'/ADKFfé“E;ZIf\ll/gﬁggfht%?’l/?A/ﬁﬁ'l\‘TH 000000  |26000-00 DR - 201126.69 CR
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09-08-24 09-08-24 UF:; ?ggﬁff;g‘f;%osgﬁg?ar 000000 80.00 DR - 201046.69 CR
09-08-24 09-08-24 |UPV Dgé"’éiiigﬁéfggfﬁgs”\"/ Yl 000000 | 130.00 DR - 200916.69 CR
09-08-24 09-08-24 UE'@%‘?;;‘;%‘;%%%%‘Y%’?S;’TK 000000 60.00 DR - 200856.69 CR
09-08-24 09-08-24 |UPVDRI422249368915/AMINAIS| 10000 | 60,00 DR i 200796.69 CR
BIN/aminanasar/UPI

09-08-24 09-08-24 AL'\SSCPAI%'L‘ﬁi% ﬁf&if&v 000000 | 500.00 DR - 200296.69 CR
09-08-24 09-08-24 UPb??é‘?éé%éﬁ%%%‘gnglAA 000000 87.00 DR - 200209.69 CR
10-08-24 10-08-24 | UPV Bg@giﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁiﬂ%ﬁ?og'e 000000 22.00 DR - 200187.69 CR
10-08-24 10-08-24 | UPVDR/422308059227/NESTO | 5540 4.00 DR - 200183.69 CR
10-08-24 10-08-24 UE'&ﬁg’ﬁgf;gﬁﬁ%fgf 000000  |5734.00 DR - 194449.69 CR
12-08-24 12-08-24 INB Friend 000000 10.00 DR - 194439.69 CR
12-08-24 12-08-24 INB Friend 000000 1908%0'00 - 4439.69 CR
12-08-24 12-08-24 UPé@éEﬂﬁﬁiﬁiﬁﬁﬂiﬁMﬁFE 000000  |1500.00 DR - 2939.69 CR
12-08-24 12-08-24 UP&’@?@;E?S:;‘&;%%’;TJEISH 000000 | 310.00 DR - 2629.69 CR
13-08-24 13-08-24 Uiggggiﬁgggffﬁ;ﬁgﬂﬁf 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 4629.69 CR
14-08-24 14-08-24 | PV %%‘,tfé;};ﬁ%‘;;ﬁ%ﬁJ”H 000000  |1000.00 DR - 3629.69 CR
14-08-24 14-08-24 UP'@?ﬁggﬁ(ﬁiﬁgﬁg\%iElEH 000000  |1700.00 DR - 1929.69 CR
15-08-24 15-08-24 prgﬂgiﬁgzggﬁ;g( ns/églsZHY 000000 | 300.00 DR - 1629.69 CR
15-08-24 15-08-24 UF;E??;;%Z%%‘;%%@%%}JL 000000 | 700.00 DR - 929.69 CR
16-08-24 16-08-24 UP'@?Q‘}Z?;?;‘%&%?{E&QPA 000000 - 5000.00 CR | 5929.69 CR
16-08-24 16-08-24 UP',(AC/gé‘mﬁ%;ﬁigﬁﬂfYA 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 6929.69 CR
16-08-24 16-08-24 Uiggggiﬁg:ﬁffgggﬂgﬁ 000000 - 6000.00 CR | 12929.69 CR
16-08-24 16-08-24 Up'é ngfﬁfsggggﬁ;g}gsgmm 000000  [2900-00 DR - 29.69 CR
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16-08-24 16-08-24 Up'é gggfﬁfﬁgﬁ;&?gg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 12900.00 CR | 12929.69 CR
17-08-24 17-08-24 UP'5%48283%‘;’/(3&%;59'}"5AD' 000000 | 260.00 DR - 12669.69 CR
17-08-24 17-08-24 UPlI/_D/$5822212856164250391605/3/%:?EE 000000 | 115.00 DR - 12554.69 CR
17-08-24 17-08-24 UP'Bff/é‘82§21255613736142683£/'3g?EE 000000 20.00 DR - 12534.69 CR
17-08-24 17-08-24 Up'é ngfﬁfﬁjﬁgiﬁgg}gsgmm 000000 | 360.00 DR - 12174.69 CR
18-08-24 18-08-24 | UPV Bg@g;ﬁi?gf@%ﬁog'e 000000 22.00 DR - 12152.69 CR
19-08-24 19-08-24 Ui'é?géﬁ?;grﬁ%ggﬂgs' 000000 | 6000.00 DR - 6152.69 CR
20-08-24 20-08-24 Up'lgl?é‘ézsg’s/tiitznggé %ETHU 000000 | 170.00 DR - 5982.69 CR
20-08-24 20-08-24 UP'é??é“szézzié%%gslggm?"\( 000000 12.00 DR - 5970.69 CR
20-08-24 20-08-24 UP'@5&48253%?;&@2‘2%%?'?AD 000000 | 180.00 DR - 5790.69 CR
20-08-24 20-08-24 UP&ﬁ%ﬁgﬁ;ﬁgjﬁﬁg@%ﬁﬂ”a 000000 | 1600.00 DR - 4190.69 CR
20-08-24 20-08-24 UP'@5/E482§/3q347353115807043£/ﬁF;IATH 000000 | 230.00 DR - 3960.69 CR
20-08-24 20-08-24 UPI'B/ %?S/‘ézlﬁl‘;’gszgix%i%@lm 000000 22.10 DR - 3938.59 CR
21-08-24 21-08-24 UP&ﬁﬁ’éé;j‘;fggggfggﬁﬂFK 000000 | 360.00 DR - 3578.59 CR
21-08-24 21-08-24 AT(';"AEQSUHT“BZSZ{IEQ;BESUETRY 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 1578.59 CR
21-08-24 21-08-24 Uigﬁggiﬁggg?ﬁ:jﬁgﬂgﬁ 000000 - 1600.00 CR | 3178.59 CR
21-08-24 21-08-24 Up'ﬁ) g‘s"lz;‘_‘ é?ff;nizh‘gﬁggp"\' 000000 40.00 DR - 3138.59 CR
22-08-24 22-08-24 UE'@%‘?;Z%%%%%‘;‘Z%?S&TK 000000 | 260.00 DR - 2878.59 CR
22-08-24 22-08-24 UPK%@‘;?ZSSESSS%Q%MZA 000000 | 150.00 DR - 2728.59 CR
22-08-24 22.08-24 |YPV E)/?S/‘éfg?fg;ugsizrgfélsuAprATH 000000 20.00 DR - 2708.59 CR
23-08-24 23.08-24 | PV Cg/ﬁ?ggﬁfii?%ﬁf 'THA 1 000000 - 1500.00 CR | 4208.59 CR
23-08-24 23-08-24 UP'@E’S%‘?ﬁ&?ﬂ‘Q’gﬁgg /AJF',ISHA 000000  |1000.00 DR - 3208.59 CR
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23-08-24 23-08-24 UE'@%‘?;Z%%?;%%%’?&'TK 000000 | 260.00 DR - 2948.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 UP||{|[)/$§§§7£§§§12:§£/%NPEIES 000000 | 180.00 DR - 2768.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 UF\)/I/}E/ES&%Z\%%?:%@?’?@/TJ?TH 000000 - 250.00 CR | 3018.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 UP'/Rggéfgfy?%‘glrggimgfters 000000 | 530.00 DR - 2488.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 UI\P/IlI/EIIDDFIQ\/(AfEZSB;2120162878713943{2A1L;S|§|M 000000 25.00 DR - 2463.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 UP'ﬁgg}ﬁﬂ:g;ﬂ%?jiﬁgfm 000000 | 100.00 DR - 2363.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 Ui'é?géﬁ?g;jiﬁfgg/ygs' 000000  |2200.00 DR - 163.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 Ui'é?géﬁ?g;jii?;‘gﬂ;& 000000 | 100.00 DR - 63.59 CR
24-08-24 24-08-24 | YPY gﬂ#gﬁ?ﬁgﬁi%ﬂgﬁsm 000000 - 100.00 CR 163.59 CR
25-08-24 25.08-24 |V Cﬁé“éjﬁ;ﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁ?’ﬁgsHAK 000000 - 120.00 CR 283.59 CR
25-08-24 25.08-24 |UPV C%‘;ﬁﬁ‘,‘;ﬁj&gi?}?}ﬁﬁs“m 000000 - 360.00 CR 643.59 CR
25-08-24 25-08-24 Up'ﬁﬁg‘éfﬁ;ﬁigiﬁ SG'I;'FEZ 000000 - 120.00 CR 763.59 CR
25-08-24 25-08-24 UP"gﬁ;ﬁﬁgﬁﬁgiﬁ%‘:@ﬂﬁ?"su 000000 | 720.00 DR - 43.59 CR
25-08-24 25-08-24 Uiggggiﬁgsgfﬁgﬂﬁ 000000 - 2200.00 CR | 2243.59 CR
25-08-24 25-08-24 UP'L?&é“széigi‘égzgg?éfﬂﬁf' €| 000000 | 170.00 DR - 2073.59 CR
25-08-24 25-08-24 UE'@%‘?;Z%%%%%%%’%’?S;’TK 000000 | 200.00 DR - 1873.59 CR
25-08-24 25-08-24 UE'@%‘?;Z%Z%%%%’%’?S&TK 000000 | 260.00 DR - 1613.59 CR
27-08-24 27.08-24 | YPY Bgﬁ&giﬁggg;ﬂﬁ?og'e 000000 22.00 DR - 1591.59 CR
27-08-24 27-08-24 Uzyggééz/sgjtlrﬁ?zg%ﬁ v 000000 | 100.00 DR - 1491.59 CR
29-08-24 29-08-24 DEP TFR 000000 - 32000.00 CR | 33491.59 CR
29-08-24 29-08-24 GOLD LOAN CLOSURE 000000  [20004.00 DR - 3487.59 CR
29-08-24 29-08-24 UP'L?fé“sz;iigfrﬁgffgﬁﬁes“ 000000 | 130.00 DR - 3357.59 CR
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30-08-24 30-08-24 | YPY Bg@giﬁ;ﬁgf&%ﬁ?og'e 000000 | 250.90 DR - 3106.69 CR
30-08-24 30-08-24 437222 G%;?OQPRS CHG- 000000 | 100.00 DR - 3006.69 CR
30-08-24 30-08-24 UP'/A[)/\F?/E“Szgfpggzrln?azrggll‘j’ﬁl';FEN 000000 20.00 DR - 2986.69 CR
30-08-24 30-08-24 |UPV D%‘gﬁf}a‘;ﬁfﬁggﬁsﬁéﬁs“'[) 000000 | 140.00 DR - 2846.69 CR
31-08-24 310824 PV Dﬁg}é‘/‘:gfg;ﬁggﬂ\ffl'v'v’* 000000 | 110.00 DR - 2736.69 CR
31-08-24 31-08-24 UPI'B/ Cs?s/ézlﬁ?gggjggsggll%gm 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 3736.69 CR
31-08-24 31-08-24 UPL'J/NDﬁ(/éé‘é‘/‘;gg?é;jgfgﬁfgFK 000000 | 120.00 DR - 3616.69 CR
31-08-24 31-08-24 Upnlegglléﬁségﬂiﬁ?fffj '\QILEJ';IAM 000000 - 100.00CR | 3716.69 CR
01-09-24 01-09-24 Ui'é??éﬁfjﬁ:ﬁi?iﬂ;ﬁs' 000000 | 200.00 DR - 3516.69 CR
01-09-24 01-09-24 UP'Lclzléfhi?gffhln‘:’gﬁ;ﬁﬁpslHM 000000 - 1500.00 CR | 5016.69 CR
01-09-24 01-09-24 |YPV %%“E)Zéﬁllb?gszﬁfﬁgﬁ'gs'ﬂ 000000  |4970.00 DR - 46.69 CR

03-09-24 03-09-24 | YPY Bgﬁ&g@gﬁgfﬁgﬁ?ogb 000000 22.00 DR - 24.69 CR

03-09-24 03-09-24 Up'é gggfﬁ;ﬁjﬁ;ﬁ?ﬁgg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 100.00 CR 124.69 CR
03-09-24 03-09-24 |UPY C@’;‘éf@‘:ggg;i?{/tEpr'N K" 000000 - 100.00 CR 224.69 CR
03-09-24 03-09-24 UP'/ACTs{é‘;Gngﬁl“;égggfr{m';EEs 000000 - 200.00 CR 424.69 CR
03-09-24 03-09-24 UP'g&gﬁg@iﬁﬁiﬂ%éﬁyéft)' 000000 | 120.00 DR - 304.69 CR
03-09-24 03-09-24 Up'gggﬁl‘}%égggfgg‘;i@ra Kl 000000 - 450.00 CR 754.69 CR
03-09-24 03-09-24 UPKCNFIQ/E" i‘é@;ﬁi}?;?ﬁ%;”u 000000 - 240.00 CR 994.69 CR
03-09-24 03-09-24 U:;gsggggg;ggqigg/l'\/‘ﬁﬁls 000000 | 960.00 DR - 34.69 CR

04-09-24 04-09-24 UPKDNFIQ/E" i‘é%zlzﬁi%“eiztﬁ/%ﬂ”u 000000 30.00 DR - 4.69 CR

06-09-24 06-09-24 | YPV ﬁ%‘éf@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁﬁ“m 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 2004.69 CR
06-09-24 06-09-24 UP'/A[)Ts{éizsgfn4a?c2:£3{m';$ES 000000 | 200.00 DR - 1804.69 CR
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06-09-24 06-09-24 | o X: X%?éég?s:ﬁ?ngqsgﬁﬁ'\gpl 000000 | 152.00 DR - 1652.69 CR
07-09-24 07-09-24 UPILD/$|/548285/:L%?/}§E§$§$UMP%ADI 000000 | 330.00 DR - 1322.69 CR
07-09-24 07-09-24 Ufﬂ'é?YRég?;;Stlrﬁ;fgmeﬂ”' 000000 40.00 DR - 1282.69 CR
07-09-24 07-09-24 |UPV DERé“BZ/?;)l/:‘rﬁ;‘fggflﬁﬁls'M/ Yl 000000 | 130.00 DR - 1152.69 CR
07-09-24 07-09-24 UpigﬂééféllggggggéégﬁmAR 000000 30.00 DR - 1122.69 CR
07-09-24 07-09-24 UP&?CRN/‘I‘QZQ;‘S?S&;%%A;EET T|' 000000 | 100.00 DR - 1022.69 CR
08-09-24 08-09-24 UP'g%ggﬁ)?y?ﬁg?géﬁyp%m 000000 | 330.00 DR - 692.69 CR
08-09-24 08-09-24 Ufgﬁsggslzq%i%%%%izgig% 000000 | 118.00 DR - 574.69 CR
08-09-24 08-09-24 UPdlﬁlsléégfsggfggjzlﬁﬁﬁFK 000000 | 120.00 DR - 454.69 CR
08-09-24 08-09-24 |UPV %Fé/géisggggggggg/%ﬁmlw 000000 | 144.00 DR - 310.69 CR
09-09-24 09-09-24 | YPY Bgﬁ&giﬁgﬂfﬁﬁﬁ?og'e 000000 49.00 DR - 261.69 CR
09-09-24 09-09-24 U&Kﬂfﬁéﬁ%ﬂﬁ;ﬁfﬂﬁ?ﬁ 000000 | 215.00 DR - 46.69 CR

10-09-24 10-09-24 UP'EEé‘gz}f/ifnzgsg‘i‘rﬁiS/CE:L Kl 000000 30.00 DR - 16.69 CR

10-09-24 10-09-24  |YPV %ﬁgég‘}giiﬁﬁgzmﬁuw 000000 - 4500.00 CR | 4516.69 CR
10-09-24 10-09-24 Uzysgé‘gzlggsfrg;fzzzﬁfgu 000000 70.00 DR - 4446.69 CR
10-09-24 10-09-24 UP”&E’;‘;@‘};@Z};‘?}\?&; fﬁi’}m Al 000000  |4000.00 DR - 446.69 CR
11-09-24 11-09-24 UP'A/%%‘Q)ZRSE&@? d?f@%%’?m 000000 | 100.00 DR - 346.69 CR
11-09-24 11-09-24 UTJ@??;;Z%%%%%%@%%%JL 000000 58.00 DR - 288.69 CR
11-09-24 11-09-24 | YPV Bgﬁ&ggg?ffﬁ%%?og'e 000000 19.00 DR - 269.69 CR
11-09-24 11-09-24  |UPV g;g;ﬁiiﬁﬁ?n?’s; f/EEl\lA Al 000000 - 4070.00 CR | 4339.69 CR
12-09-24 12-09-24 UP&/CCRNlézégiﬁﬁrﬁ/g%%%rgT Tl 000000 - 100.00 CR | 4439.69 CR
13-00-24 13-09-24 | YUPV Bgﬁ&gﬁgﬁgfﬁﬁﬁ?og'e 000000 22.00 DR - 4417.69 CR
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13-00-24 13-09-24 prgﬁé‘g%%ﬁsﬁffgéggng 000000 - 50.00 CR 4467.69 CR
13-00-24 13-09-24 Up'é ggglzvﬁligggfggg%l\g/th;mm 000000 | 100.00 DR - 4367.69 CR
13-00-24 13-09-24 Uzysggézlgstsrggfz%313/ﬁlju 000000 75.00 DR - 4292.69 CR
14-09-24 14-00-24  |YPV D@’;‘éfﬁi‘?ﬁ?ﬁ;ﬂ?&fﬁ'“ K" 000000 30.00 DR - 4262.69 CR
14-09-24 14-09-24 UP&ﬁ%ﬁgﬁgggﬁﬁggﬁ’,ﬁﬂ”a 000000 | 680.00 DR - 3582.69 CR
15-09-24 150924 | o X: X%?’éé;?ﬁ:;rznoqﬁﬁﬁ'\gpl 000000 | 164.00 DR - 3418.69 CR
16-09-24 16-09-24 | UPV Bgﬁ&gggggfgﬁ%ﬁ?og'e 000000 22.00 DR - 3396.69 CR
17-09-24 17-09-24 UP'é%?é‘téséﬁ(ﬁizgﬁg'\%ﬂf'z“ 000000 - 7500.00 CR | 10896.69 CR
17-09-24 17-09-24 UP”ﬁgﬁﬁﬁ(ﬁgﬁiﬁg\/‘ﬁ;EEH 000000 - 500.00 CR | 11396.69 CR
18-09-24 18-09-24 UP'éD/?(/éégfggg’ggéZ%%ﬁHA 000000 30.00 DR - 11366.69 CR
18-09-24 18-09-24 upl\l//lgggé?ﬁzgzggﬁﬁl\;ﬂ;?m 000000  |4500.00 DR - 6866.69 CR
19-09-24 19-09-24 Upzesgszgz%%éllg%ﬂg%%ﬁkL 000000 40.00 DR - 6826.69 CR
20-09-24 20-09-24 UP'é%?é‘tésgﬁ(%ﬁigiﬁg\%ﬂfEH 000000 - 1500.00 CR | 8326.69 CR
20-09-24 20-09-24 PV g ﬁ’éﬁ%ﬁiﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ?us 000000 | 140.00 DR - 8186.69 CR
20-09-24 20-09-24 LSJEK\I/DsTJ/iﬁ/ZZG(;l;]? 25;162017/2 '\:']'r‘:‘j' 000000  |4196.00 DR - 3990.69 CR
20-09-24 20-09-24 Upl\//?KRL/éésélhi%?t?Sé%%iN VI 000000  |1000.00 DR - 2990.69 CR
22-09-24 22-09-24 %Z't/r?fé‘éﬁggsfn:g;g?;&”;‘f 000000 | 360.00 DR - 2630.69 CR
22-09-24 22-09-24 UPgﬁﬁ?@f@i@%ﬁ@gﬁﬂmm 000000 50.00 DR - 2580.69 CR
23-09-24 23.00-24 | YPY Bféﬁég;g?elffi%%?og'e 000000 | 250.90 DR - 2329.79 CR
25-09-24 25-09-24 UP%%%‘E?SZ@‘;%Z%&?SSBO 000000 24.00 DR - 2305.79 CR
25-09-24 25-09-24 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 278.00 CR | 2583.79 CR
28-09-24 28-09-24 Upgﬁﬂﬁgﬁggﬁgzﬁgﬁyjﬁ 000000 | 809.00 DR - 1774.79 CR
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28-09-24 28-09-24 Upg?ﬁéégzlggjﬁiﬁg%gw 000000 | 419.00 DR - 1355.79 CR
28-09-24 28-09-24 |UPV D%‘g;ﬁgﬁfﬁggﬁﬁﬁr{SH'D 000000 | 120.00 DR - 1235.79 CR
29-09-24 29-09-24 UZ'@%“SZQ%%SZ%@%?&'TK 000000 70.00 DR - 1165.79 CR
29-09-24 20-09-24 |YPV Dgg‘éfp?g/?i%?gf?@ﬁsw” Yl 000000 | 130.00 DR - 1035.79 CR
30-09-24 30-09-24 UP'gﬁgg&?&?ﬁggfggjra'a 000000 | 729.00 DR - 306.79 CR
01-10-24 01-10-24 UZVZ?\?I/;SZB? /222%3(1%963/5\/533L 000000 | 180.00 DR - 126.79 CR
01-10-24 01-10-24 UP'Ai%‘gggg?};i?ﬁfgﬁ%ﬁ'\l‘TH 000000 - 4970.00 CR | 5096.79 CR
01-10-24 o1-10-24 |YPV %Ffllz‘géﬁlskﬁgslﬁ?ﬁgﬁ'gww 000000  |4970.00 DR - 126.79 CR
03-10-24 03-10-24 UP”RC/R}JgéZSZE:g elir?;glnf/ﬂﬁ?EE 000000 - 4900.00 CR | 5026.79 CR
03-10-24 03-10-24 UP'/ADKFfé“legliggﬁ?hﬁu%Sl/?A/ﬁﬁ'l\‘TH 000000  |4970.00 DR - 56.79 CR
08-10-24 08-10-24 UF\?@E@&%%EE?E?@%?TH 000000 - 300.00 CR 356.79 CR
08-10-24 08-10-24 Up'é gggfﬁfﬁgﬁ;;ﬁgg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 200.00 CR 556.79 CR
08-10-24 08-10-24 OTESE’;‘ 2821132‘123:3(%'\@?;[)' 000000 | 360.00 DR - 196.79 CR
08-10-24 08-10-24 Upéﬁsléégfs:;ﬁ;g@ﬁgl% 000000 | 100.00 DR - 96.79 CR
09-10-24 09-10-24 | YPY Bg@giﬁiﬁgfﬁ;%%?og'e 000000 49.00 DR - 47.79 CR
16-10-24 16-10-24 UP#&%@?@%@?&?E%%J‘JF'N 000000 - 2.00 CR 49.79 CR
16-10-24 16-10-24 | UPV Bgﬁ&ggg?jgﬁ;%%?og'e 000000 49.00 DR - 0.79 CR
16-10-24 16-10-24 UPL@;@%@%%%%%%%%’:%SHA 000000 - 170.00 CR 170.79 CR
16-10-24 16-10-24 Up'é ngfﬁfgjﬁgr?ﬁgg}ﬂa‘;ﬁmm 000000 | 170.00 DR - 0.79 CR
18-10-24 18-10-24  |YPY Sﬂéé%ﬁfﬁjffﬁﬁﬁ“'* 000000 - 49.00 CR 49.79 CR
18-10-24 18-10-24 | UPV Bg@giig?gghﬁ%%?og'e 000000 49.00 DR - 0.79 CR
29-10-24 29-10-24 Uiggggiﬁg;g?ﬁ;ﬁgmgﬁ 000000 - 50.00 CR 50.79 CR
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30-10-24 30-10-24 | YPY Bg@gﬁiﬁgjﬁ%ﬁ?og'e 000000 49.00 DR - 1.79 CR
02-11-24 02-11-24 |UPV %%‘;ﬁ?:;:&ﬁii?é fUDP/TRSH 000000 - 50.00 CR 51.79 CR
02-11-24 02-11-24 | YPY Bg@gggﬁ?jﬁ;ﬁﬁ?og'e 000000 22.00 DR - 29.79 CR
02-11-24 02-11-24 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 000000 - 275000.00 CR | 575029 79 CR
03-11-24 031124 |UPY %?éﬁgggjztﬁg%gﬁmARA 000000 - 40000.00 CR | 315029.79 CR
03-11-24 031124 |UPY Cﬁéﬁfﬁéfjﬁgfggi‘gﬁmARA 000000 - 40000.00 CR | 355029.79 CR
03-11-24 031124 |UPY %?éﬁ;é}ﬁ;i:{;;%ﬂ;’?’*m 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 365029.79 CR
04-11-24 04-11-24 |UPV %?S/‘;ﬁ?gg:rss?gi?é fUDP/TRSH 000000 - 50000.00 CR | 415029.79 CR
04-11-24 04-11-24 INB 000000 - 169000.00 CR| 58402979 cR
04-11-24 04-11-24 INB 000000 - 187000.00 CR| 771029.79 cR
04-11-24 04-11-24 |UPV %%‘;ﬁ?ggfi%ﬁ fUDP/TRSH 000000 - 30000.00 CR | 801029.79 CR
04-11-24 04-11-24 |JPVCR/A30922264062/ARIUN P 1159 - 20000.00 CR | 821029.79 CR

/ICIC/arjunpdine/UPI

Please do not share your ATM Debit/Credit card number, PIN(Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS,
phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information

** This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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